BE IT RESOLVED, that the following statements of revenues and appropriations shall constitute the
Municipal Budget for the year 2014;

Appropriations within cap

BOROUGH OF WOODLAND PARK
PASSAIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

RESOLUTION R14-96

INTRODUCTION OF 2014 BUDGET

Appropriations excluded from cap
Reserve for uncollected taxes

Total General Appropriations
Anticipated Revenues
Amount to be raised by taxation

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that said Budget be published in the North Jersey Herald News in the

issue of March 26, 2014.

$11,827,290.00
$ 3,258,630.00
$ 734,000.00

$15,819,920.00
$ 4,040,692.00
$11,236,349.00

Record of Mayor and Council Vote on Passage

AYE | NAY | Abstain | Absent AYE | NAY | Abstain Absent
Spinelli Kallert
DeCesare Pascrell
Gatti Mayor Kazmark
Holloway

This resolution was approved by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Woodland Park at a regular

scheduled meeting held on the 19" day of March, 2014. Signed and sealed before me.

Kevin Galland, Municipal Clerk

March 19, 2014

Dated




